Signet DryLoc™ pH and ORP Electrodes
SAFETY INSTRUCTIONS
1. Depressurize and vent system prior to installation or removal.
2. Confi rm chemical compatibility before use.
3. Do not exceed maximum temperature/pressure specifi cations.
4. Wear safety goggles or faceshield during installation/service.
5. Do not alter product construction.
6. When using chemicals or solvents care should be taken and appropriate eye, face, hand, body,

Ordering Information
Mfr. Part No.  Code   Description
DryLoc pH Electrodes
3-2754   159 000 747  Electrode, pH, DryLoc, fl at, PT1000
3-2754-1  159 001 380  Electrode, pH, DryLoc, fl at, 3KΩ
3-2754-HF  159 000 748  Electrode, pH, DryLoc, fl at, PT1000, HF-resist (<2%)
3-2754-HF-1  159 001 381  Electrode, pH, DryLoc, fl at, 3KΩ, HF-resist (<2%)
3-2756   159 000 750  Electrode, pH, DryLoc, bulb, PT1000
3-2756-1  159 001 397  Electrode, pH, DryLoc, bulb, 3KΩ
3-2756-DI  159 000 751  Electrode, pH, DryLoc, bulb, PT1000, DI (<100 µS)
3-2756-DI-1  159 001 382  Electrode, pH, DryLoc, bulb, 3KΩ, DI (<100 µS)
3-2764-1  159 000 943  Electrode, pH, DryLoc, fl at, 3KΩ, differential, 1 in. NPT process connection
3-2764-2  159 000 944  Electrode, pH, DryLoc, fl at, PT1000, differential, 1 in. NPT process connection
3-2764-3  159 000 945  Electrode, pH, DryLoc, fl at, 300Ω, differential, 1 in. NPT process connection
3-2766-1  159 000 949  Electrode, pH, DryLoc, bulb, 3KΩ, differential, 1 in. NPT process connection